物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格
导体结
构
电缆近似外
径 mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻
Ω/km
ANA02.002.02.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X0.5 18/0.19 7.2 62.62 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.03.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X0.5 18/0.19 7.6 72.26 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.04.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X0.5 18/0.19 8.1 83.73 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.05.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X0.5 18/0.19 8.7 97.29 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.06.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X0.5 18/0.19 9.3 111.46 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.07.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X0.5 18/0.19 9.3 115.32 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.08.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X0.5 18/0.19 10.0 132.02 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.09.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X0.5 18/0.19 10.9 156.84 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.10.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X0.5 18/0.19 11.5 173.50 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.11.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X0.5 18/0.19 11.9 186.24 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.12.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X0.5 18/0.19 11.9 190.08 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.13.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X0.5 18/0.19 12.4 205.43 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.14.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X0.5 18/0.19 12.4 209.28 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.15.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X0.5 18/0.19 13.6 246.91 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.16.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X0.5 18/0.19 13.6 250.74 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.17.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X0.5 18/0.19 14.3 272.05 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.18.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X0.5 18/0.19 14.3 275.91 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.19.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X0.5 18/0.19 14.3 279.75 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.20.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X0.5 18/0.19 14.7 294.54 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.21.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X0.5 18/0.19 15.0 306.78 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.22.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X0.5 18/0.19 15.8 333.75 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.23.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X0.5 18/0.19 16.4 355.66 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.24.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X0.5 18/0.19 16.4 359.52 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.25.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 375.76 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.26.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 379.60 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.27.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 383.44 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.28.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 403.17 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.29.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 407.01 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.30.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 410.86 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.31.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X0.5 18/0.19 17.9 434.33 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.32.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X0.5 18/0.19 17.9 438.18 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.33.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X0.5 18/0.19 17.9 442.03 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.34.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X0.5 18/0.19 18.5 466.12 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.35.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X0.5 18/0.19 18.5 469.97 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.36.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X0.5 18/0.19 18.5 473.81 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.37.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X0.5 18/0.19 18.5 477.66 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.02.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X0.75 27/0.19 7.6 72.39 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.03.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X0.75 27/0.19 8.0 84.29 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.04.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X0.75 27/0.19 8.6 99.74 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.05.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X0.75 27/0.19 9.3 117.57 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.06.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X0.75 27/0.19 9.9 134.37 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.07.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X0.75 27/0.19 9.9 140.22 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.08.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X0.75 27/0.19 10.7 164.79 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.09.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X0.75 27/0.19 11.7 191.97 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.10.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X0.75 27/0.19 12.3 211.46 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.11.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X0.75 27/0.19 12.7 226.72 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.12.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X0.75 27/0.19 12.7 232.57 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.13.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X0.75 27/0.19 14.0 274.52 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.14.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X0.75 27/0.19 14.0 280.36 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.15.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 305.15 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.16.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 311.00 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.17.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 333.76 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.18.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 339.61 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.19.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 345.44 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.20.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X0.75 27/0.19 15.7 362.91 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.21.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X0.75 27/0.19 16.0 377.66 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.22.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X0.75 27/0.19 17.0 414.29 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.23.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X0.75 27/0.19 17.6 439.44 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.24.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X0.75 27/0.19 17.6 445.27 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.25.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X0.75 27/0.19 18.0 464.34 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.26.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X0.75 27/0.19 18.0 470.17 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.27.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X0.75 27/0.19 18.0 476.01 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.28.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 502.20 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.29.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 508.04 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.30.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 513.88 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.31.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X0.75 27/0.19 19.3 544.24 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.32.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X0.75 27/0.19 19.3 550.08 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.33.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X0.75 27/0.19 19.3 555.91 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.34.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 602.98 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.35.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 608.81 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.36.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 614.65 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.37.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 620.48 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.002.02.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X1 35/0.19 8.0 82.30 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.03.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X1 35/0.19 8.4 96.39 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.04.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X1 35/0.19 9.1 115.91 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.05.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X1 35/0.19 9.8 136.27 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.06.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X1 35/0.19 10.6 162.61 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.07.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X1 35/0.19 10.6 170.37 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.08.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X1 35/0.19 11.4 194.92 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.09.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X1 35/0.19 12.4 225.25 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.10.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X1 35/0.19 13.7 269.38 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.11.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X1 35/0.19 14.2 289.31 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.12.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X1 35/0.19 14.2 297.07 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.13.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X1 35/0.19 14.9 324.04 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.14.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X1 35/0.19 14.9 331.81 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.15.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X1 35/0.19 15.6 359.60 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.16.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X1 35/0.19 15.6 367.35 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.17.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X1 35/0.19 16.3 396.03 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.18.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X1 35/0.19 16.3 403.78 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.19.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X1 35/0.19 16.3 411.54 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.20.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X1 35/0.19 16.7 431.63 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.21.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X1 35/0.19 17.1 451.98 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.22.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X1 35/0.19 18.1 492.44 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.23.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X1 35/0.19 18.8 524.11 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.24.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X1 35/0.19 18.8 531.88 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.25.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X1 35/0.19 19.2 553.69 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.26.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X1 35/0.19 19.2 561.44 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.27.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X1 35/0.19 19.2 569.21 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.28.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X1 35/0.19 20.3 621.75 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.29.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X1 35/0.19 20.3 629.51 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.30.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X1 35/0.19 20.3 637.26 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.31.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X1 35/0.19 21.3 682.04 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.32.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X1 35/0.19 21.3 689.80 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.33.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X1 35/0.19 21.3 697.56 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.34.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X1 35/0.19 22.0 733.26 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.35.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X1 35/0.19 22.0 741.03 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.36.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X1 35/0.19 22.0 748.78 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.37.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X1 35/0.19 22.0 756.54 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.002.02.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X1.5 31/0.25 8.6 99.77 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.03.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X1.5 31/0.25 9.1 119.94 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.04.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X1.5 31/0.25 9.8 144.24 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.05.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X1.5 31/0.25 10.7 176.55 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.06.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X1.5 31/0.25 11.5 205.17 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.07.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X1.5 31/0.25 11.5 216.86 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.08.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X1.5 31/0.25 12.4 248.94 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.09.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X1.5 31/0.25 14.2 309.19 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.10.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X1.5 31/0.25 15.0 342.89 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.11.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X1.5 31/0.25 15.5 368.91 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.12.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X1.5 31/0.25 15.5 380.60 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.13.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X1.5 31/0.25 16.2 413.05 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.14.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X1.5 31/0.25 16.2 424.74 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.15.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X1.5 31/0.25 17.0 461.23 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.16.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X1.5 31/0.25 17.0 472.92 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.17.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 510.49 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.18.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 522.18 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.19.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 533.87 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.20.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X1.5 31/0.25 18.3 562.30 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.21.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X1.5 31/0.25 18.7 587.70 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.22.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X1.5 31/0.25 20.2 657.92 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.23.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X1.5 31/0.25 21.3 710.39 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.24.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X1.5 31/0.25 21.3 722.08 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.25.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X1.5 31/0.25 21.8 753.65 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.26.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X1.5 31/0.25 21.8 765.35 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.27.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X1.5 31/0.25 21.8 777.04 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.28.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X1.5 31/0.25 22.5 817.30 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.29.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X1.5 31/0.25 22.5 828.99 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.30.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X1.5 31/0.25 22.5 840.68 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.31.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 886.04 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.32.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 897.73 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.33.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 909.42 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.34.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X1.5 31/0.25 24.1 955.90 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.35.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X1.5 31/0.25 24.1 967.60 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.36.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X1.5 31/0.25 24.1 979.29 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.37.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X1.5 31/0.25 24.1 990.98 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.002.02.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X2.5 51/0.25 9.6 132.73 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.03.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X2.5 51/0.25 10.2 163.47 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.04.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X2.5 51/0.25 11.1 204.30 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.05.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X2.5 51/0.25 12.1 245.82 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.06.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X2.5 51/0.25 13.6 306.01 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.07.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X2.5 51/0.25 13.6 325.49 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.08.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X2.5 51/0.25 14.7 373.35 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.09.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X2.5 51/0.25 16.1 433.30 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.10.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X2.5 51/0.25 17.0 480.56 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.11.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X2.5 51/0.25 17.6 519.35 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.12.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X2.5 51/0.25 17.6 538.81 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.13.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X2.5 51/0.25 18.4 585.00 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.14.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X2.5 51/0.25 18.4 604.46 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.15.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X2.5 51/0.25 19.4 658.89 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.16.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X2.5 51/0.25 19.4 678.36 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.17.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X2.5 51/0.25 21.0 760.78 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.18.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X2.5 51/0.25 21.0 780.24 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.19.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X2.5 51/0.25 21.0 799.73 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.20.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X2.5 51/0.25 21.6 842.80 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.21.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X2.5 51/0.25 22.0 878.34 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.22.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X2.5 51/0.25 23.4 956.26 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.23.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X2.5 51/0.25 24.3 1015.11 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.24.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X2.5 51/0.25 24.3 1034.57 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.25.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X2.5 51/0.25 24.9 1081.07 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.26.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X2.5 51/0.25 24.9 1100.53 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.27.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X2.5 51/0.25 24.9 1120.01 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.28.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X2.5 51/0.25 25.7 1176.47 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.29.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X2.5 51/0.25 25.7 1195.95 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.30.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X2.5 51/0.25 25.7 1215.42 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.31.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X2.5 51/0.25 26.7 1282.68 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.32.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X2.5 51/0.25 26.7 1302.14 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.33.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X2.5 51/0.25 26.7 1321.62 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.34.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X2.5 51/0.25 27.6 1385.58 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.35.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X2.5 51/0.25 27.6 1405.06 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.36.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X2.5 51/0.25 27.6 1424.53 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.37.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X2.5 51/0.25 27.6 1444.00 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.002.02.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X4 82/0.25 11.1 189.34 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.03.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X4 82/0.25 11.8 236.05 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.04.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X4 82/0.25 12.8 290.75 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.05.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X4 82/0.25 14.6 372.15 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.06.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X4 82/0.25 15.8 437.88 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.07.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X4 82/0.25 15.8 469.33 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.08.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X4 82/0.25 17.0 537.56 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.09.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X4 82/0.25 18.6 621.89 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.10.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X4 82/0.25 20.2 715.35 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.11.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X4 82/0.25 21.2 783.67 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.12.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X4 82/0.25 21.2 815.12 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.13.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X4 82/0.25 22.2 886.61 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.14.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X4 82/0.25 22.2 918.06 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.15.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X4 82/0.25 23.3 995.55 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.16.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X4 82/0.25 23.3 1027.02 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.17.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X4 82/0.25 24.5 1111.06 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.18.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X4 82/0.25 24.5 1142.52 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.19.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X4 82/0.25 24.5 1173.99 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.20.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X4 82/0.25 25.2 1237.27 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.21.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X4 82/0.25 25.7 1292.00 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.22.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X4 82/0.25 27.3 1400.76 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.23.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X4 82/0.25 28.5 1493.10 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.24.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X4 82/0.25 28.5 1524.55 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.25.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X4 82/0.25 29.2 1592.68 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.26.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X4 82/0.25 29.2 1624.15 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.27.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X4 82/0.25 29.2 1655.61 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.28.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X4 82/0.25 30.8 1785.13 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.29.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X4 82/0.25 30.8 1816.58 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.30.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X4 82/0.25 30.8 1848.05 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.31.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X4 82/0.25 32.1 1957.80 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.32.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X4 82/0.25 32.1 1989.26 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.33.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X4 82/0.25 32.1 2020.73 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.34.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X4 82/0.25 33.3 2123.67 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.35.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X4 82/0.25 33.3 2155.13 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.36.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X4 82/0.25 33.3 2186.61 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.002.37.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU X-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X4 82/0.25 33.3 2218.06 4.95Ω/km